
UCH Team
Name Title Phone Email

David Seward CFO 415-565-4710 sewardd@uchastings.edu

Sunny Dhamrait Facilities Manager 415-565-4688 dhamrait@uchastings.edu

Jarda Brych Property Manager 415-557-0995 brychj@uchastings.edu

Darryl Sweet Director of Business Services 415-565-4604 sweetd@uchastings.edu

Ed Elie Buyer 415-565-4731 eliee@uchastings.edu

Brain Agius Lead Buyer 415-565-4717 agiusb@uchastings.edu

Products Suppliers

Waxie Marklin Alford
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